
CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA'
CROSS CUP BRINDISI

ESORDIENTI

Posizione Cod Societa Totale Colonna1 Gara1 Gara2 Gara3 Gara4 Gara5 Gara6
1 BR165 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA 79 0 26 20 24 9
2 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO 66 13 13 14 18 8
3 BR167 ASD MFR BRINDISI 50 16 10 12 5 7
4 BR135 ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA 40 8 6 7 10 9
5 BR158 OSTUNI RUNNER'S 27 4 6 6 5 6
6 BR168 ASD ATLETICA ORIA SUPERSTAR 25 9 7 0 4 5
7 BR104 ATL.AM. CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI 11 3 0 3 0 5
8 LE643 LA MANDRA CALIMERA 10 10 0 0 0 0
9 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO 9 9 0 0 0 0

10 BA011 A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA 8 0 8 0 0 0
10 BA772 ASD POLISPORTIVA PAOLO SASSO 8 8 0 0 0 0
12 BA714 ALBEROBELLO RUNNING ASD 7 7 0 0 0 0
12 TA463 A.S.D. OLIMPIA GROTTAGLIE 7 1 0 0 0 6
14 LE642 NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO 5 5 0 0 0 0
14 BR141 POLISPORT CICLO CLUB FASANO 5 1 0 3 0 1
16 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO 4 4 0 0 0 0
16 BA769 A.S.D. IOCORRO 4 4 0 0 0 0
16 BA779 A.D. SPORT A.S.D. 4 4 0 0 0 0
16 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 4 4 0 0 0 0
16 LE658 A.P.S. DUE MONDI 4 4 0 0 0 0
16 TA468 ATLETICA TALSANO 4 4 0 0 0 0
16 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 4 3 0 0 1 0
23 LE640 ASD SALENTINATLETICA 3 3 0 0 0 0
23 LE661 BUTTAZZO RUNNERS 3 3 0 0 0 0
23 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 3 3 0 0 0 0
23 BA733 ALLENAMENTI 3 3 0 0 0 0



CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA'
CROSS CUP BRINDISI

27 BA778 EVENTI SPORTIVI ASD 2 0 0 2 0 0
27 LE644 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO 2 1 1 0 0 0
27 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM 2 2 0 0 0 0
27 TA452 ATLETICA GROTTAGLIE 2 2 0 0 0 0
31 LE618 A.S.D. ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE 1 1 0 0 0 0
31 LE620 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 1 1 0 0 0 0
31 LE637 ASD N.E.S.T. 1 1 0 0 0 0
31 TA446 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA 1 1 0 0 0 0
31 BA015 A.S. OLIMPIA CLUB MOLFETTA 1 1 0 0 0 0
31 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO 1 1 0 0 0 0



CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA'
CROSS CUP BRINDISI

RAGAZZI CADETTI ALLIEVI

Posizione Cod Societa Totale Colonna1 Gara1 Gara2 Gara3 Gara4 Gara5 Gara6
1 BR135 ATLETICA CITTA' BIANCA 271 7 28 57 106 73
3 BR158 OSTUNI RUNNER'S 138 6 32 28 41 31
2 BR167 ASD MFR BRINDISI 140 7 8 38 46 41
4 BR162 OLIMPO LATIANO 125 1 29 27 33 35
5 BR168 ASD ATLETICA ORIA SUPERSTAR 121 20 15 43 0 43
6 BR165 ASD IMPERIALI ATLETICA 113 6 16 30 32 29
7 BR104 ATL.AM. CISTERNINO ECOLSERVIZI 100 13 15 34 0 38
8 TA463 A.S.D. OLIMPIA GROTTAGLIE 77 17 0 0 0 60

10 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO 61 61 0 0 0 0
9 BA006 ASD GIOVANI ATLETI BARI 1969 66 33 11 11 11 0

14 BA020 FIAMMA OLIMPIA PALO 33 33 0 0 0 0
12 BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. 44 44 0 0 0 0
11 LE658 A.P.S. DUE MONDI 48 48 0 0 0 0
13 LE399 A.S. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 37 30 0 0 7 0
16 TA452 ATLETICA GROTTAGLIE 30 30 0 0 0 0
24 BA023 ATLETICA GIOVANILE ACQUAVIVA 23 23 0 0 0 0
17 BR169 A.S.D. URBAN RUNNER 29 1 13 15 0 0
18 BA751 NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO 28 28 0 0 0 0
18 TA460 BODY ANGEL 28 0 28 0 0 0
18 BA082 ATLETICA TOMMASO ASSI TRANI 28 0 0 15 0 13
22 BA005 AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA 27 27 0 0 0 0
23 LE661 BUTTAZZO RUNNERS 24 24 0 0 0 0
15 BA772 ASD POLISPORTIVA PAOLO SASSO 31 31 0 0 0 0
29 BA769 A.S.D. IOCORRO 12 12 0 0 0 0
25 BA762 OFFICINA ATLETICA 2010 SSD 20 20 0 0 0 0
26 BA015 A.S. OLIMPIA CLUB MOLFETTA 16 16 0 0 0 0
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29 LE645 GALATLETICA DREAM TEAM 12 12 0 0 0 0
27 LE662 ATLETICA SALENTO 13 13 0 0 0 0
31 BA752 ASD ATLETICA FIAMMA GIOVINAZZO 11 11 0 0 0 0
32 LE642 NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO 10 10 0 0 0 0
33 TA423 CLUB RUNNER 87 CASTELLANETA 9 9 0 0 0 0
34 BA011 A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA 8 3 5 0 0 0
34 BA778 EVENTI SPORTIVI ASD 8 0 0 8 0 0
27 LE643 LA MANDRA CALIMERA 13 13 0 0 0 0
36 LE646 A.S.D. CURSORES 5 5 0 0 0 0
18 BA779 A.D. SPORT A.S.D. 28 28 0 0 0 0
37 BA733 ALLENAMENTI 3 3 0 0 0 0
37 LE304 SARACENATLETICA 3 3 0 0 0 0
39 BA096 A.S. ATL SPRINT  BARLETTA 2 2 0 0 0 0
39 LE605 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 2 2 0 0 0 0
39 LE617 POLISPORTIVA BPP 2 2 0 0 0 0
39 LE618 A.S.D. ORIENT'ATLETICA TRICASE 2 2 0 0 0 0
39 TA468 ATLETICA TALSANO 2 2 0 0 0 0
44 BA533 EURATLETICA BISCEGLIE 1 1 0 0 0 0
44 BA007 CUS BARI 1 1 0 0 0 0
44 BA726 BITONTO SPORTIVA 1 1 0 0 0 0
44 LE627 ATLETICA LECCE PINO FELICE ASD 1 1 0 0 0 0
44 TA408 A.S PODISTICA TARAS 1 1 0 0 0 0


